
III. Write the correct word in the boxes. 5       

FIRST MID-TEM EXAMINATION - 2023

 Max. Marks: 50

Std : U.K.G. Time: 1 Hr

ENGLISH

Name of the Student:

Name of the School

Written Oral Total

I. Write Alphabets Capital and Small letters. 10

1

pen        egg        ant        bag        pig

Capital Letters

Small Letters

II. Write Vowels. 5       



IV. Draw a line from the picture to the matching words. 5

VI. Oral 20

 1. Rhymes - ABC song, Ring-a-ring o roses

     Three little monkeys.

2

1. mat

 cat

 rat

2. ram

 ham

 jam

3. den

 hen

 men

4. leg

 peg

 keg

5. fib

 nib

 bib
V. Circle the rhyming words. 5

ten

bib
hat

pen

lid ant

men



II. Count & write the numbers & the number name. 5

FIRST MID-TEM EXAMINATION - 2023

 Max. Marks: 50

Std : U.K.G. Time: 1 Hr

MATHS

Name of the Student:

Name of the School

Written Oral Total

I. Write the numbers from 1 to 10. 5

III.  Colour the bigger picture & ring the smaller picture. 5

1

a)



 b) Tick the biggest picture & ring the smallest picture. 

VI. Oral 20

 1. Tell the Numbers 1 to 20.

 2. Spell the numbers name One to ten.

 3. Tell the Tallest, Shortest, longer , shorter, longest,  shortest object.

2

 c) Tick the taller picture and ring the shorter picture. 

IV. Match the picture with correct numbers. 5

9

10

8

7

6

V. Before               Between                 After 10

7

4

2

5

9

4

10

5

9

6

2

8

3

7

4

1

2

3

4

5



II. Look at the picture and tick the correct option. 5

FIRST MID-TEM EXAMINATION - 2023

 Max. Marks: 50

Std : U.K.G. Time: 1 Hr

EVS

Name of the Student:

Name of the School

Written Oral Total

I. Write sense organs. 5

1

1. I walk with my

2. I eat with my

3. I have ten toes on my

4. I hold with my

5. I chew food with my

III. Draw the Non living things.. 5

Ball Pencil Mug Bat Kite



IV. Circle the living things. 5

VII. Oral 20
 1. About me and my family,
 2. Rhymes - Head, shoulder, knee, toes
 3. Health and Hygiene.

2

V. Match the Domestic animals with young ones. 5

VI. Tick (P)the Wild Animals and (O)the Domestic Animals. 5

   



 \]©ØÃõ: 50

kz©A�:�U.K.G. ¼å«D: 1 Hr

Name of the Student:

Name of the School

Written Oral Total

I.  10clú�¨¿ÝmÂïçá�¨¿mï.

x>éVD�Öç¦©ÃòkÝ�¼>ú¡�-�2023

>tµ

II.  5Ã¦Ý][�x>_�¨¿Ýç>�kâ¦t|ï.

1

III.  5kõðD�yâ¦¡D.



IV.  5Ã¦Ým¦[�ØÃVòÝmï.

V.  5Ãwºïçá�\«Ým¦[�ÖçðÂï¡D.

VI.  20kVFØ\Va.
1. ÃVâ|�-�E[ª�sÛB«Vè,�z^á�z^á�kVÝm
2.� clú�¨¿Ýmï^�-�Ã¦D�ÃVúÝm�ØÃBú�ØÄV_Kï.
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